244 INDEX TO THE LAWS,

BRIDGES.

BROOKS, HARRY.

BUCKNAL, MARY.

Page. Chap.

the road leading from Sharps-
burgh to Harper’s-Ferry, if they
deem the same necessary

An additional commissioner
appointed to contract for roofing
and weather-boarding the bridge
over Octorara creek, in Cecil
county

Commissioners of Harford
county to levy a sum of money,
not exceeding six hundred dol-
lars, for erecting a bridge across
Deer creek, at or near William
Piles’s saw mill

The commissioners of Amne-
Arundel county authorised to le-
vy asum of money to build a
bridge over the Patapsco Falls,
at or near the Thistle Factory

The commissioners of Harford
county authorised to levy a sum
of money, not exceeding seven
hundred dollars, for erecting a
bridge over Winter’s Run

‘I he commissioners of Balti-
more county to appoint three'su-
pervisors to examine Cromwell’s
bridge, and decide whether the
same can be repaired, or to build
a new one

The commissioners of Harford
and Baltimore counties to meet
at the Rock Ford on the Little
Falls of Gunpowder, and deter-
mine whether they wil! build a
bridge over said falls, &e.

See Commissioners

Orphans court of Montgome-
ry eounty to grant administration
of the goods of, &c.

An act for the benefit of the
heirs of, &e.

58

81

86

114

130

160

186
201

197

195

61

85

106

123

153

175
188

183

182



