	Pas	ge. C	han.
BRIDGES.	the road leading from Sharps- burgh to Harper's-Ferry, if they deem the same necessary An additional commissioner appointed to contract for roofing	58	61
	and weather-boarding the bridge over Octorara creek, in Cecil county Commissioners of Harford	81	78
	county to levy a sum of money, not exceeding six hundred dollars, for erecting a bridge across Deer creek, at or near William Piles's saw mill The commissioners of Anne-Arundel county authorised to levy a sum of money to build a	86	85
	bridge over the Patapsco Falls, at or near the Thistle Factory The commissioners of Harford	114	106
	county authorised to levy a sum of money, not exceeding seven hundred dollars, for erecting a bridge over Winter's Run 'I he commissioners of Baltimore county to appoint three supervisors to examine Cromwell's	130	123
	bridge, and decide whether the same can be repaired, or to build a new one The commissioners of Harford and Baltimore counties to meet at the Rock Ford on the Little Falls of Gunpowder, and deter-	160	153
	mine whether they will build a bridge over said falls, &c. See Commissioners	186 201	175 188
BROOKS, HARF	Orphans court of Montgome- ry county to grant administration of the goods of, &c.	197	183
BUCKNAL, MA	RY. An act for the benefit of the heirs of, &c.	195	182